www.pticie.sk

Map Overlay

Visits

1

l 53

185 visits came from 26 cities

Site Usage

Feb 1, 2010 - Feb 28, 2010

Comparing to: Site

Visits
185

% of Site Total:
100.00%

City

Michalovce
Bratislava
Bratislava
Liptovsky Mikulas
Kosice

Zilina

Nitra

Banska Bystrica

(not set)

Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site
8.21 00:03:31
Site Avg: Site Avg:
8.21 (0.00%) 00:03:31 (0.00%)
Visits Pages/Visit
63 7.83
34 7.50
32 6.41
8 4.50
7 6.57
5 9.80
4 3.00
3 19.33
3 14.00
1

% New Visits
44.32%

Site Avg:
44.32% (0.00%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:03:56

00:04:34

00:02:20

00:00:50

00:01:09

00:03:24

00:00:23

00:13:19

00:05:57

Bounce Rate
23.24%

Site Avg

23.24% (0.00%)

% New Visits

26.98%

58.82%

46.88%

12.50%

14.29%

40.00%

100.00%

66.67%

100.00%

Bounce Rate

15.87%
29.41%
28.12%

0.00%
14.29%

0.00%
50.00%
33.33%

33.33%

Google Analytics



Liptovsky Mikulas 3 16.67 00:11:13 33.33% 0.00%

1-10 of 26

2 Google Analytics



