

## 185 visits came from 26 cities

Site Usage							
Visits 185 % of Site Total: 100.00%	Pages/Visit 8.21 Site Avg: 8.21 (0.00%)	<b>00:03</b> : Site Avg:	Avg. Time on Site 00:03:31 Site Avg: 00:03:31 (0.00%)  % New Visits 44.32% Site Avg: 44.32% (0.00%)		<b>23.24</b> Site Avg:	Bounce Rate 23.24% Site Avg: 23.24% (0.00%)	
City		Visits	Pages/Visit	Avg. Time on Site	% New Visits	Bounce Rate	
Michalovce		63	7.83	00:03:56	26.98%	15.87%	
Bratislava		34	7.50	00:04:34	58.82%	29.41%	
Bratislava		32	6.41	00:02:20	46.88%	28.12%	
Liptovsky Mikulas		8	4.50	00:00:50	12.50%	0.00%	
Kosice		7	6.57	00:01:09	14.29%	14.29%	
Zilina		5	9.80	00:03:24	40.00%	0.00%	
Nitra		4	3.00	00:00:23	100.00%	50.00%	
Banska Bystrica		3	19.33	00:13:19	66.67%	33.33%	
(not set)		3	14.00	00:05:57	100.00%	33.33%	

Liptovsky Mikulas	3	16.67	00:11:13	33.33%	0.00%
					1 - 10 of 26